
June 22nd & 23rd, 2019June 22nd & 23rd, 2019June 22nd & 23rd, 2019June 22nd & 23rd, 2019    
St. Joe Valley Conservation Club, St. Joe, IndianaSt. Joe Valley Conservation Club, St. Joe, IndianaSt. Joe Valley Conservation Club, St. Joe, IndianaSt. Joe Valley Conservation Club, St. Joe, Indiana    

Middle America’s Premier Gun ClubMiddle America’s Premier Gun ClubMiddle America’s Premier Gun ClubMiddle America’s Premier Gun Club    

4, 100 Bird .410 Events4, 100 Bird .410 Events4, 100 Bird .410 Events4, 100 Bird .410 Events    

Saturday & Sunday lunch & Saturday dinner catered by Saturday & Sunday lunch & Saturday dinner catered by Saturday & Sunday lunch & Saturday dinner catered by Saturday & Sunday lunch & Saturday dinner catered by     

Casa Ristoranti Italiano Casa Ristoranti Italiano Casa Ristoranti Italiano Casa Ristoranti Italiano     

Lunches & Dinner courtesy of Lunches & Dinner courtesy of Lunches & Dinner courtesy of Lunches & Dinner courtesy of     

"The 3 Juans""The 3 Juans""The 3 Juans""The 3 Juans"    

(Haugh, Ramagli & Waters)(Haugh, Ramagli & Waters)(Haugh, Ramagli & Waters)(Haugh, Ramagli & Waters)    

Lunch will be served 12:00Lunch will be served 12:00Lunch will be served 12:00Lunch will be served 12:00----1:301:301:301:30 

Free to Shooters, Referees & Free to Shooters, Referees & Free to Shooters, Referees & Free to Shooters, Referees &     

Workers;Workers;Workers;Workers;    

Shooters’ Guests: $10 for lunchShooters’ Guests: $10 for lunchShooters’ Guests: $10 for lunchShooters’ Guests: $10 for lunch    

$20 for dinner$20 for dinner$20 for dinner$20 for dinner 

Events 1, 2, 3 & 4Events 1, 2, 3 & 4Events 1, 2, 3 & 4Events 1, 2, 3 & 4    

100 .410 Targets in100 .410 Targets in100 .410 Targets in100 .410 Targets in    

Classes AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & D    

Entry: $75 per gun, plus daily feesEntry: $75 per gun, plus daily feesEntry: $75 per gun, plus daily feesEntry: $75 per gun, plus daily fees    

Gun Champ $750Gun Champ $750Gun Champ $750Gun Champ $750    

RunnerRunnerRunnerRunner----up $500up $500up $500up $500    

$40 returned to class split as follows:$40 returned to class split as follows:$40 returned to class split as follows:$40 returned to class split as follows:    

1-2: 100% 

3-5: 60/40% 

6-10: 50/30/20% 

11-15: 40/30/20/10% 

16-20: 30/25/20/15/10% 

21+: 27/23/20/15/10/5% 

$10 Optional Class Purse split as follows:$10 Optional Class Purse split as follows:$10 Optional Class Purse split as follows:$10 Optional Class Purse split as follows:    

1-4: 100% 

5-9: 60/40% 

10+: 50/30/20% 

Oklahoma’s Oklahoma’s Oklahoma’s Oklahoma’s ---- $15 $15 $15 $15 

Concurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional Purse    

Split same as Optional Class Purse 

Special Ladies Purse $200 Special Ladies Purse $200 Special Ladies Purse $200 Special Ladies Purse $200     

(All Ladies automatically entered)    

Split same as Optional Class Purse 

Special 10th Year Gift Bag forSpecial 10th Year Gift Bag forSpecial 10th Year Gift Bag forSpecial 10th Year Gift Bag for    

Each Shooter Worth $75!Each Shooter Worth $75!Each Shooter Worth $75!Each Shooter Worth $75!    

Event 5Event 5Event 5Event 5    

High Over All*High Over All*High Over All*High Over All*    

Total of Events 1, 2, 3 & 4 inTotal of Events 1, 2, 3 & 4 inTotal of Events 1, 2, 3 & 4 inTotal of Events 1, 2, 3 & 4 in    

Classes AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & DClasses AAA, AA, A, B, C & D    

Entry: $15 Entry: $15 Entry: $15 Entry: $15     
Split same as Class Purse 

HOA Champ $1,000HOA Champ $1,000HOA Champ $1,000HOA Champ $1,000    

HOA RunnerHOA RunnerHOA RunnerHOA Runner----up $600up $600up $600up $600    

HOA Third $400HOA Third $400HOA Third $400HOA Third $400    

$2,000 added to HOA Classes$2,000 added to HOA Classes$2,000 added to HOA Classes$2,000 added to HOA Classes    
(Distributed on a per capita basis) 

MustMustMustMust enter event to be eligible for 

Champion, Runner-up, 3rd & Class 

added money 

$1,500 added to Concurrent HOA $1,500 added to Concurrent HOA $1,500 added to Concurrent HOA $1,500 added to Concurrent HOA     
Must enter your Concurrent HOA Optional Purse  

to be eligible for added money 

Concurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional PurseConcurrent Events: $10 Optional Purse    

Split same as Optional Class Purse 

High Over All Oklahoma's $30High Over All Oklahoma's $30High Over All Oklahoma's $30High Over All Oklahoma's $30    

Champ of Champs Champ of Champs Champ of Champs Champ of Champs ---- $10 $10 $10 $10    

Last round of each 100; ties divide 

Subsidized Entry for all Subsidized Entry for all Subsidized Entry for all Subsidized Entry for all     

SubSubSubSub----Junior, Junior & Collegiate ShootersJunior, Junior & Collegiate ShootersJunior, Junior & Collegiate ShootersJunior, Junior & Collegiate Shooters    


